Spare Parts List
Ersatzteilliste

Liste de piéces détachées
Lista de piezas de repuesto

2012-05

AA-3618

DOLMAR

A member of the Trakita Group

DOLMAR GmbH . Postfach 70 04 20 . D-22004 Hamburg . Germany



DOLMAR

of the Takita. Group

@ O © @
- Y~ Y™
© © © ©

AA-3618




AA-3618
AA-3618 1 AA-3618 DOLMAR
= _ /
AA-3618 Wi
AA-3618 Amember of the Trakitd. Group
> Teil-Nr. | Hinweise
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PN g No. de pidce|Renseign. Bezeichnung Specification Description Désignation Denominacion
3 < No. de pieza| Nota
BATTERY ADAPTADOR
110 1660 361 800 AKKU ADAPTER AA-3618 CONVERTER SET ADAPTATEUR ACCU BATTERIA
TORNILLO DE
1 1 6 [660 266 277 SCHNEIDSCHRAUBE [TORX 3X16 TAPPING SCREW VIS TARAUDEUSE ROSCA CORTANTE
AUSSENGEHAUSE OUTER CASE .
112 11660 452 190 OBEN (UPPER) CARTER CARTER
TORNILLO DE
113 11660 266 277 SCHNEIDSCHRAUBE [TORX 3X16 TAPPING SCREW VIS TARAUDEUSE ROSCA CORTANTE
TERMINAL BOARD PLAQUETTE PLACA DE
1 14 11660 631 879 ANSCHLUSSPLATTE CPL. D'OBTURATION CONEXIONES
115 11660 140 100 HAKEN HOOK TENON GANCHO
COMPRESSION RESSORT DE RESORTE DE
116 2 1660 234 120 DRUCKFEDER 4 SPRING PRESSION PRESION
107 11660 451 260 HALTER INNER SUPPORT SUPPORT SOPORTE
118 2 |660 266 326 SCHNEIDSCHRAUBE [4X18 SCREW VIS TORNILLO
119 11660 688 140 ENTSTORFILTER LINE FILTER NOYAU TOROIDAL NUCLEO ANULAR
1 |10 | 1660685718 SCHAUMGUMMI SPONGE SHEET EPONGE ESPONJA
AUSSENGEHAUSE OUTER CASE .
1 |11 | 1660 451 256 UNTEN (UNDER) CARTER CARTER
1 |13 | 2 |660 266 326 SCHNEIDSCHRAUBE [4X18 SCREW VIS TORNILLO
i DESCARGA DE
1 |14 | 1660 687 140 ZUGENTLASTUNG STRAIN RELIEF DECONTRACTION TRACCION
1 |15 | 1660 682 504 KNICKSCHUTZ 10-85 CORD GUARD PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
POWER SUPPLY R
1 |16 | 1 (660 660 280 KABEL CORD UNIT CABLE CABLE
1 |17 | 1660 892 705 SCHILD DOLMAR LOGO|LABEL PLAQUE CALCOMANIA
. BATTERY COVER SOPORTE DE
1 |18 | 1660 187 083 AKKUGEHAUSE SET SUPPORT BATTERIE BATERIA
1 |18 | 1 (660 892 537 :EEHRERHEITSAUFKL INCL. 17 CAUTION LABEL PLAQUE CALCOMANIA
RESSORT DE RESORTE DE
1 |19 | 2 |660 233 584 DREHFEDER 4 TORSION SPRING TENSION TORSION
GOUPILLE DE
1 |20 | 2 |660 951 075 SPANNSTIFT 3-28 SPRING PIN SERRAGE PERNO DE RESORTE
1 |21 | 2 |660 643 899 ANSCHLUSSKLEMME TERMINAL BORNE BORNE
GEWINDESCHNEIDS TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO DE
1 |22 | 2 367 266 130 CHRAUBE 3x16 BIND TP VIS TARAUDEUSE ROSCA CORTANTE
1 123 | 1660 452 636 KLEMMHALTER TERMINAL HOLDER |SUPPORT SOPORTE
1 |24 | 2 |660 232 267 BLATTFEDER LEAF SPRING LAME RESSORT EE;&F’:TE DE LA
1 |25 | 2 |660 256 158 STIFT 3 PIN GOUPILLE PASADOR
. CENTER CASE 0
1 126 | 1660 141294 GEHAUSE KPL. COMPLETE CARTER CPL. CARTER CPL.
GEHAUSEABDECKUN COUV. DU CARTER, |TAPA DE CARCASA,
1|27 | 1660452635 G UNTEN UNDER COVER PARTIE INFERIEURE |INFERIOR
GEWINDESCHNEIDS TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO DE
1 |28 |4 |367 266 130 CHRAUBE 3x16 BIND TP VIS TARAUDEUSE ROSCA CORTANTE
1 129 | 1660 452 637 SCHIEBERIEGEL SLIDE LATCH COULISSEAU CORREDERA
COMPRESSION RESSORT DE RESORTE DE
1 |30 | 1660231293 DRUCKFEDER 3 SPRING PRESSION PRESION
COUVERCLE CHAPA
1 |31 | 1660452725 SCHUTZPLATTE PROTECTION PLATE PROTECTION PROTECTORA
ADAPTER-SCHALTUN CIRCUIT ADAPTADOR DE
1 |32 | 1660 620 047 G ADAPTER CIRCUIT ADAPTATEUR CIRCUITO
1 |33 | 1660 682 504 KNICKSCHUTZ 10-85 CORD GUARD PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
GEWINDESCHNEIDS TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO DE
1 |34 | 1367 266 130 CHRAUBE 3x16 BIND TP VIS TARAUDEUSE ROSCA CORTANTE
. DESCARGA DE
1 |35 | 1660 687 140 ZUGENTLASTUNG STRAIN RELIEF DECONTRACTION TRACCION
1 |36 | 2 |660 266 326 SCHNEIDSCHRAUBE [4X18 SCREW VIS TORNILLO
COUVERCLE CUBIERTA
1 |37 | 1660452633 OBERE ABDECKUNG TOP COVER SUPERIEUR SUPERIOR
GEWINDESCHNEIDS TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO DE
1 |38 |4 (367 266 130 CHRAUBE 3x16 BIND TP VIS TARAUDEUSE ROSCA CORTANTE
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1 |39 | 1660 346 401 HAKEN HOOK TENON GANCHO
1 |40 | 1 (660 266 622 SCHRAUBE M4X12 ;gggvsvs HEAD VIS TORNILLO
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Zeichenerklarung Key to symbols
=> 1999999 Produktion bis Serien-Nr. Production to serial number
2000000 => Neues Teil ab Serien-Nr. New part from serial number
2003.04 => Neues Teil ab Jahr / Monat New part from Year / Month
T12003/07 Siehe Technische Information Jahr / Nr. See Technical Infromation Year / No.
Acc. Zubehr (nicht im Lieferumfang) Accessories (not included in the delivery inventory)
= Keine Serienausfuhrung, jedoch verwendbar No standard execution, may be used
{ Beinhaltet Positions-Nr. Contains item number
m Meterware Sold by the meter
Corr. Druckfehlerberichtigung Error correction
Anderungen vorbehalten Specifications subject to change without notice
Légende Explicacién de simbolos
=> 1999999 Production jusqu'a n°® de série Produccién hasta N° de serie
2000000 => Nouveau piece a partir du n° de série Pieza nueva a partir de N° de serie
2003.04 => Nouveau piece a partir de année / mois Pieza nueva a partir de afio / mes
TI2003/07 Voir information technique année / n° Véase inform. técnico afio / N°
Acc. Accessoires (non compris dans la livraison) Accesorios (no incluido en la extension del suministro)
= Aucune exécut. en série, cependant utilisable No es de serie, pero sirve
{ contient n° de numéro Contiene pos N°
m Au métre Por metro
Corr. Rectification d' erreurs Fe de erratas

Changements sanas préavis

Mejoras constructivas sin previo aviso




